1 GKD Desk Organizer 4 piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish
crystal clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer
(premium ladder design)(pack of 4) | B0C2YN423Q (
GKD000542-P4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹216.07 10 ₹2,160.70 12% IGST ₹259.30 ₹2,420.00

TOTAL: ₹259.30 ₹2,420.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsrh24IZl2uH9pggbZejXjSobfgEQRPl

Date & Time: 03/06/2023,
11:19:36 hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,420.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.

[...]

1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Buddha) | B0B61D9YGD ( GKD000528 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0jaK8DRgQDJrXC3auX0vfRUqHZi7KgE

Date & Time: 03/06/2023, 10:52:06
hrs

Invoice Value: 
191.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway